GEVLEUGELDE VRIENDEN JUBBEGA

Eindstand Jong Vitesse
per 20-7-2019
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Brugt en Harm Bron
A&J Engberts & Joran
A&J Engberts & Joran
Brugt en Harm Bron
G. Holtrop

J. Pieters

G. Holtrop

Gebr. Bron

F.Tj. Jonker

F.Tj. Jonker

Gebr. Bron

I.S. en A. Meester
Brugt en Harm Bron

I.S. en A. Meester
F.Tj. Jonker
Brugt en Harm Bron

Brugt en Harm Bron
I.S. en A. Meester
A&J Engberts & Joran
Brugt en Harm Bron

A&J Engberts & Joran
A&J Engberts & Joran
H. Duin

Gebr. Bron

Gebr. Bron

Brugt en Harm Bron
I.S. en A. Meester
Gebr. Bron

H. Houwer

I.S. en A. Meester
Gebr. Bron

A&J Engberts & Joran

I.S. en A. Meester
F.Tj. Jonker

Brugt en Harm Bron
I.S. en A. Meester
Brugt en Harm Bron
A&J Engberts & Joran
I.S. en A. Meester
I.S. en A. Meester
I.S. en A. Meester
A&J Engberts & Joran
Brugt en Harm Bron
Brugt en Harm Bron
A&J Engberts & Joran
H. Duin

H. Duin

Brugt en Harm Bron
I.S. en A. Meester
F.Tj. Jonker

Ringnr

9-1205913
9-1205024
9-7006267
9-4202715
9-1304751
9-1205818
9-1206068
9-4202681
9-1205153
9-1205150
9-1217119
9-1665758
9-1207859
9-1205332
9-1205182
9-7006676
9-4202705
9-1205312
9-1227408
9-1205902
9-1759885
9-1205004
9-1205852
9-4202682
9-4202687
9-1206166
9-1205324
9-4202671
9-1205703
9-7006362
9-1205802
9-7006271
9-1042802
9-1205183
9-1205918
9-7006355
9-1205905
9-1205009
9-7006363
9-1205339
9-1205302
9-1205037
9-1208292
9-4202714
9-1205003
9-1205843
9-1205841
9-4202719
9-1205322
9-1205167

o
H

WWWWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWWwWwWWWWWWWWWLWWWWWWWWWRE BB

Punten

3851.
3771.
3707.
3673.
3637.
3530.
3485.
3471.
3467.
3461.
3456.
3446.
3444.
3433.
3394.
3336.
3210.
3171.
2897.
2863.
2840.
2837.
2821.
2797.
2797.
2784.
2783.
2781.
2769.
2766.
2755.
2754.
2753.
2747.
2719.
2700.
2698.
2683.
2681.
2680.
2675.
2655.
2654.
2652.
2646.
2642.
2638.
2619.
2591.
2581.
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